|

CHAMPIONNAT DEUROPE
PSR ATHOMN

EUROPEAN CANOE-KAYAK \\
ASSOCIATION e i H' :K\
ol
~ DECIZE - 2019 Canoé IKayak et Sports de Pagaie
P — 22 -28 JUILLET

ICF CANOE MARATHON EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

TIMETABLE - Provisional 18/07/2019

Wednesday, July 24th

11:00
17:30

Thursday, July 25th

Race
Race
Race
Race
Race

Race
Race
Race
Race

Friday, July 26th

Race
Race
Race
Race

Race
Race

Race

gaua b WN =

O 0N O

10
11
12
13

14
15

16

Team leaders meeting
Opening Ceremony

09:00
09:05
13:10
13:35
14:30
14:35
16:35
17:00
17:25
17:50
18:10

18:15

09:00
09:05
11:15
11:20
11:25

14:00
14:05

14:10

16:00

16:05

18:00

K1
C1
K1
K1
K1

C1
C1
K1
K1

K2
C1
K2
c2

K1
C1

K1

Women
Men
Men
Men
Men

Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Junior

Short Race - HEAT 1
Short Race - HEAT 2

Laps

5
5

6

Small

Lap
1

= W W=

Portages

4
4
2
2
5

Award ceremony K1 Women Junior and C1 Men Junior

Women
Men
Women
Men

Women
Men
Men
Men

Women
Women

Men

Award ceremony K1 Women U23, C1 Women Junior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Short Race - FINAL
Short Race - FINAL
Short Race - FINAL
Short Race - FINAL

Award ceremony K1 Men Junior

Award ceremony All Short Races

Junior

uz23
Junior
Junior

u23
Junior

uz23

Laps

(SN e INe IN0, |

6
3

7

Award ceremony K1 Men U23

W www

Small

Lap
1

1
1
1

Award ceremony K2 Women Junior, C1 Men U23

1
1

Award ceremony K2 Men Junior, C2 Men Junior

1

NNNN

Portages

4
5
5
4

N

KM

18,9
18,9
3,4
34
22,55

3,4
3,4
3,4
3,4

KM

18,9
22,55
22,55

18,9

22,55
11,6

26,2



Saturday, July 27th
Laps Small Portages KM

Race 17 09:00  Ci Women Senior 4 Lal; 3 15,25

Race 18 10:45 C1 Men Senior 7 1 6 26,2
10:50 Prizegiving C1 Women Senior

Race 19 14:00 K1 Women Senior 7 1 6 26,2
14:05 Prizegiving C1 Men Senior

Race 20 16:30 K1 Men Senior 8 1 7 29,85
16:35 Prizegiving K1 Women Senior
18:50 Prizegiving K1 Men Senior

Sunday, July 28th
Laps Small Portages KM

Lap
Race 21 09:00 cC2 Men Senior 7 1 6 26,2
Race 22 11:30 K2 Women Senior 7 1 6 26,2
11:35 Prizegiving C2 Men Senior
Race 23 14:15 K2 Men Senior 8 1 7 29,85
14:20 Prizegiving K2 Women Senior
16:30 Prizegiving K2 Men Senior
16:45 Closing ceremony

=3 RECION
.-  BOURCOCNE T ] -
s ’\ﬁ( FRANCHE I E V RE

COMTE




