







### **ICF CANOE MARATHON EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019**

TIMETABLE - Provisional 18/07/2019

# Wednesday, July 24th

11:00 Team leaders meeting 17:30 Opening Ceremony

## Thursday, July 25th

							Laps	Small Lap	Portages	KM
Race	1	09:00	K1	Women	Junior		5	1	4	18,9
Race	2	09:05	C1	Men	Junior		5	1	4	18,9
Race	3	13:10	K1	Men	Senior	Short Race - HEAT 1		3	2	3,4
Race	4	13:35	K1	Men	Senior	Short Race - HEAT 2		3	2	3,4
Race	5	14:30	K1	Men	Junior		6	1	5	22,55
		14:35		Awa	rd ceremo	ny K1 Women Junior a	nd C1 N	1en Juni	or	
Race	6	16:35	C1	Women	Senior	Short Race - FINAL		3	2	3,4
Race	7	17:00	C1	Men	Senior	Short Race - FINAL		3	2	3,4
Race	8	17:25	K1	Women	Senior	Short Race - FINAL		3	2	3,4
Race	9	17:50	K1	Men	Senior	Short Race - FINAL		3	2	3,4
		18:10			Aw	ard ceremony K1 Men	Junior			
		18:15			Awa	ard ceremony All Short	Races			

## Friday, July 26th

•	•						Laps	Small Lap	Portages	KM
Race	10	09:00	K2	Women	Junior		5	1	4	18,9
Race	11	09:05	C1	Men	U23		6	1	5	22,55
Race	12	11:15	K2	Men	Junior		6	1	5	22,55
Race	13	11:20	C2	Men	Junior		5	1	4	18,9
		11:25		A	ward ceremo	ony K2 Women Junio	r, C1 M	en U23		
Race	14	14:00	K1	Women	U23		6	1	5	22,55
Race	15	14:05	C1	Women	Junior		3	1	2	11,6
		14:10		,	Award cerem	ony K2 Men Junior, C	2 Men	Junior		
Race	16	16:00	K1	Men	U23		7	1	6	26,2
	16:05 Award ceremony K1 Women U23, C1 Women Junior									
		18:00			Awa	rd ceremony K1 Men	U23			

Saturda	v Iulv	27th
Jatui ua	y, july	<b>4</b> / UI

						Laps	Small Lap	Portages	KM
Race	17	09:00	C1	Women	Senior	4	1	3	15,25
Race	18	10:45	C1	Men	Senior	7	1	6	26,2
		10:50			Prize	giving C1 Women Senior			
Race	19	14:00	K1	Women	Senior	7	1	6	26,2
		14:05			Pri	zegiving C1 Men Senior			
Race	20	16:30	K1	Men	Senior	8	1	7	29,85
		16:35			Prize	giving K1 Women Senior			
		18:50			Pri	zegiving K1 Men Senior			

### Sunday, July 28th

Sulluay, .	July Zoti	1					Laps		Portages	KM
Race	21	09:00	C2	Men	Senior		7	Lap 1	6	26,2
	22	11:30	K2	Women	Senior		7	1		
Race	22	11:30	NΖ	women	3611101		,	1	0	26,2
		11:35				Prizegiving C2 Men Sen	ior			
Race	23	14:15	K2	Men	Senior		8	1	7	29,85
		14:20				Prizegiving K2 Women Se	enior			
		16:30				Prizegiving K2 Men Sen	ior			
		16:45				Closing ceremony				









